Tel: +44 (0) 1384 400088 (Op. 1)
Fax: +44 (0) 1384 296268
Email: sales@pressvess.co.uk
Web: www.pressvess.co.uk
STALLINGS HOUSE ● STALLINGS LANE ● KINGSWINFORD ● WEST MIDLANDS ● DY6 7LG
A TRADING DIVISION OF MIDLAND SPECIALIST ENGINEERING
COMPANY REGISTRATION NO. 5240743 VAT REGISTRATION NO. 851 207 156
Silo features: 110M3

SCA35
1 = Excluded
PAR351 = Included with one opening Upper railing
PAR352 = Included with two openings
PAR351
+ = Excluded
1 = Gangway for silo centre distance 3660mm
2 = Gangway for silo centre distance between & 4200mm
3 = Gangway for silo centre distance between 4200 & 4350mm
Connecting
gangway
4 = Gangway for silo centre distance between 4350 & 4500mm
+
+ = Excluded Pipe ILT cable PCV35 = With pipe for ILT cable +
+ = Excluded
KPR35-0285 = 285mm extension
KPR35-0570 = 570mm extension
KPR35-0855 = 855mm extension
Legs support kit
KPR35-1140 = 1140mm extension
+
+ = Excluded
TPR35-0285 = 285mm extension
TPR35-0570 = 570mm extension
TPR35-0855 = 855mm extension
Ladder extension
TPR35-1140 = 1140mm extension
+
+ = Excluded
SPR35-0285 = 285mm extension
SPR35-0570 = 570mm extension
SPR35-0855 = 855mm extension
Filling pipe /
exhaust pipe
extension
SPR35-1140 = 1140mm extension
+
+ = Excluded
4 = 4 off Reduction kit (2”
to 1”) 8 = 8 off